SOLAR CABLES
FOR PHOTOVOLTAIC
(PV) SYSTEMS
‘‘ ‘‘
Solen Kablo, world’s leading manufacturer of DC Solar Cables with comprehensive know-how, is young
and dynamic company founded in 2021 by very professional team with years of experiences aiming to
produce exclusively Solar Cables. Solen Kablo is the first cable factory who has electron-beam facility in

A
Single Cable
On Surface
A
Two Loaded
Cables Touching
On Surface
A
(5s. From 90°C
To 250°C)
kA
SPV50015CL000 1 1,5 13,7 30 29 24 0,09
SPV50025CL000 1 2,5 8,21 41 39 33 0,15
SPV50040CL000 1 4 5,09 55 52 44 0,25
SPV50060CL000 1 6 3,39 70 67 57 0,37
SPV50100CL000 1 10 1,95 98 93 79 0,63
SPV50160CL000 1 16 1,24 132 125 107 1
SPV50250CL000 1 25 0,795 176 167 142 1,6
SPV50350CL000 1 35 0,565 218 207 176 2,2
SPV50500CL000 1 50 0,393 276 262 221 3,2
SPV50700CL000 1 70 0,277 347 330 278 4,40
SPV50950CL000 1 95 0,21 416 395 333 6,00
DIMENSIONAL PARAMETERS
Part No. Number
Of Cores
Cross